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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN + EURO 2 + PTO + EFFER 95/ 2S + 11.5meter platform

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Tragkraft

Mastsektionen

Zubehor

Beschreibung

WMAL75Z2271Y072964

€21.950,-
Kranwagen
2002

TR1200
Schaltgetriebe
453.323 km

Diesel

Furo 2 D TRgs....
165 kW (224 PK) ——r
14.000 kg
3.160 kg
10.840 kg

2.760 kg

3

Antiblockiersystem
Blattfederung
Geschwindigkeitsbegrenzer
Klimaanlage
Radio/CD-Spieler
Radio/Kassettenspieler
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